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Department of Mechanical Engineering

FDPs/STTPs Attended by Faculty

2023-24
Faculty Name Type of Title Host Institution Duration
Program Start Date  End Date
s JayaKishore EDP Recent trends in prohcs and Ggethanjall Institute of 08.01.24 12.01.24
Automation Science and Technology
Sustainable Machining for Madanapalli Institute of
Dr.N Rajesh ATAL FDP Tomorrow: Machine Learning Based P . 11.12.23 16.12.23
Technology and Science
Approach
Recent advancements in Swarnandhra Institute of
Dr.N Rajesh FDP Materials,Manufacturing and Engineering and 30.10.23 04.11.23
Technology Technology,Narasapur
Dr. K Jagath Narayana FDP Cloud Computing NPTEL-SWAYAM Jul-23 Oct-23
Dr. K Jagath Narayana FDP Applied Accelerated Artificial NPTEL-SWAYAM Jul-23 Oct-23
Intelligence
Dr. M Vamsi Krishna FDP Social Innovation in Industry 4.0 NPTEL-SWAYAM Jul-23 Oct-23
Dr.N Rajesh STTP Recent Advancements in Fuel Cell Anurag University 09.10.23 13.10.23

and Hydrogen Storage

D Anjan Kumar reddy FDP Power Plant Engineering NPTEL-SWAYAM Jul-23 Sep-23



9

10

11

Dr. K Renugadevi

Dr.N Rajesh

Dr.N Rajesh

Seminar

FDP

FDP

Recent Advance in Additive
Manufacturing for Mechanical and
Aerospace Engineering
Data Analysis using Advanced
Computational Techniques
Future scopes for additive
manufacturing in industrial and
biomedical Applications

SV College of Engineering,
Tirupati

Amity University Kolkata

Aditya Engineering College,
Madanapalli

16.08.23

24.07.23

17.07.23

17.08.23

28.07.23

21.07.23



