

SRI VENKATESWARA COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

(AUTONOMOUS)

(Approved by AICTE | Accredited by NAAC with 'A' Grade | Accredited by NBA (CSE, ECE, EEE, CE, ME & IT) | Permanently Affiliated to JNTUA) Karakambadi Road, Tirupati - 517 507.

Department of Mechanical Engineering

FDPs/STTPs Attended by Faculty

2023-24

S.No	Faculty Name	Type of	Title	Host Institution	Duration	
		Program			Start Date	End Date
1	S JayaKishore	FDP	Recent trends in Robotics and Automation	Geethanjali Institute of Science and Technology	08.01.24	12.01.24
2	Dr.N Rajesh	ATAL FDP	Sustainable Machining for Tomorrow: Machine Learning Based Approach	Madanapalli Institute of Technology and Science	11.12.23	16.12.23
3	Dr.N Rajesh	FDP	Recent advancements in Materials, Manufacturing and Technology	Swarnandhra Institute of Engineering and Technology,Narasapur	30.10.23	04.11.23
4	Dr. K Jagath Narayana	FDP	Cloud Computing	NPTEL-SWAYAM	Jul-23	Oct-23
5	Dr. K Jagath Narayana	FDP	Applied Accelerated Artificial Intelligence	NPTEL-SWAYAM	Jul-23	Oct-23
6	Dr. M Vamsi Krishna	FDP	Social Innovation in Industry 4.0	NPTEL-SWAYAM	Jul-23	Oct-23
7	Dr.N Rajesh	STTP	Recent Advancements in Fuel Cell and Hydrogen Storage	Anurag University	09.10.23	13.10.23
8	D Anjan Kumar reddy	FDP	Power Plant Engineering	NPTEL-SWAYAM	Jul-23	Sep-23

9	Dr. K Renugadevi	Seminar	Recent Advance in Additive Manufacturing for Mechanical and Aerospace Engineering	SV College of Engineering, Tirupati	16.08.23	17.08.23
10	Dr.N Rajesh	FDP	Data Analysis using Advanced Computational Techniques	Amity University Kolkata	24.07.23	28.07.23
11	Dr.N Rajesh	FDP	Future scopes for additive manufacturing in industrial and biomedical Applications	Aditya Engineering College, Madanapalli	17.07.23	21.07.23